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Get a fidget spinner!  Spin it. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

It is 7:43 when Wendy 
leaves her house.  She 
arrives at school at 8:09.  
How much time has 
passed?

7 - 5 + 6 + 4 - 6 double 70

The party is at 1 p.m.  In 
only 15 minutes the party 
starts.  What time is it right 
now?

Make your own 

equation.

 - 9 = 

14,  ,   18,  20,  22,  

24,  26

7 - 3 + 4 + 2 Find a clock.  What time is it 
right now?

5 less than 865

double 300

83
9+

Write an odd number.
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Pick up all of the robots from the game board. Start on the B circle.  Do not pick up your pencil.  
Draw a line going left, right, up, or down.  Every line must end on a robot or the E circle.  No 
stopping on an empty box.  Try to collect all the robots and finish your last line on the E circle. 
You can go through a robot more than once.

Part of the line has already been drawn for you.

E

B

Didn't get them all?  That's ok.  This was hard.
I missed circle(s).
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4 1 9 4 0 + 3 + 0 = 3 3 + 1 =

Use the pieces above to help you fill in the runaway math puzzle.

93
9-

Write this number:
3 ones, 4 thousands, 7 
hundreds, 9 tens

3 more than 543

A small town has a lot of 
people.  Which number 
might make the most sense 
for the population?

40
5,202
87,024
660,244
1,802,444

844
55+

K,  U,  K,  U,  K,  ,   K, 

 U,  K,  U,  K,  U,  K

+

+
0 + 0 8
+ =
5 2 3 = 5
= 5 +
6 + 7 4

8
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Jack held out his hand. He had 1 half dollar, 1 
quarter, 2 dimes, and 4 pennies in it. Wendy 
made a wild guess that he had 99¢ in his 
hand. What amount did he really have in his 
hand?

Mrs. Martinez is making salad for the second 
grade picnic. There will be 58 students, 5 
teachers, and 10 parents at the picnic. Three 
people don't like salad. How many people do 
like salad?

Emma collects squishies.  Before she started getting serious about collecting, she only had 5 

of them.  But now she has 39 squishies.  She ordered 7 really big squishies online.  They 

should be delivered next week on her birthday.  And guess what?  Next week on her 

birthday, she invited 4 friends over for a slumber party.  In the invitation she said, "No gifts.  

Just give me 2 squishies."

On the day after her birthday, how many squishies will Emma have?

Mary, Rosa, and Kevin are the judges for the class yo-yo contest.  They will each give a 

score from 0 to 10 for each performance.  Adam was the first to go.  After the 

performance Mrs. Davis adds up the score.  Wow!  Adam got the same score from all 

three judges for a total of 18.  What score did each judge give him?

word root vert can mean turn extrovert, revert
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Get a fidget spinner!  Spin it. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

883
852-

566
616+

827
766-

745
945+

474
063-

814
337+

516
062-

959
075+

005
252-

313
392-

325
521-

608
548+

983
104+

846
164-

771
118+

309
228-

954
621-

293
029+

407
464+

476
443-

527
772+

546
823+

143
951-

737
385+

872
441-
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Spin again. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

8097
1771+

3948
2047-

4298
9725-

3982
4676+

1681
0671-

4612
4994+

8282
0812-

3353
4777+

2728
2771-

7167
6371+

8988
0056-

0329
0755+

9629
1943+

9391
5521-

9316
9174-

6707
9912-

4846
9476+

5006
4034-

7886
5777+

3058
0185-
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Sarah used 1 can of 
Play-Doh. She made 5 
baskets. How many 
baskets can she make 
with 4 cans of Play-Doh?

The police department 
just bought 7 new cars. 
One car has 4 wheels. 
How many wheels do 7 
cars have?

Benjamin Bunny has two 
long ears. How many 
ears do 9 bunnies have?

Draw 3 pictures in the correct order.  Use each of the clues so you will know what to draw.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture IS in the correct spot.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture IS in the correct spot.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture IS in the correct spot.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture IS in the correct spot.

Draw the 3 pictures in the correct order:

3 8
- 3 5

6 6
- 5 6

9 9
- 7 5

9 3
- 2 1

2 8
+ 8 1

hurea

hury

hree

hurry

word root com can mean with or together commemorate, commotion, composition
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8 2

- 1

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

6, 1, 2

7

- 7

1

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

1, 0, 2
4
9

+ 3 0

9
3

+ 1 8

175

Write this number using words. Jason is making hot 
chocolate for his friends. 
He has mugs that hold 1 
pint each. He is making 2 
gallons of hot chocolate. 
How many mugs can he 
fill?

Write the final part of the math analogy.

born in 2012 : 7 candles on birthday cake in 2019 :: born in 2014 :

Explain why you think your answer is correct.

7 4
+ 9 2

7 9
+ 8 3

7 6
+ 4 2

3 7
+ 1 7

ourselves

uorseles

ourselvis

uorselves

1 2
x 6

6
x 6

5 x 2 = 9 x 3 =

16 + = 23

6 + = 36

19 + = 34

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of January 23
MathWorksheets.com

Fill in the numbers.

24 25 26 28

34 36 37 38 39

44 45 46 47 48 49

54 55 56 57 58 59

64 65 66 69

35 36 37 39

45 48

55 57 58 59

65 66 67 68 69

75 76 77 78 79

13

24

33 34

45

55

63 64

68 69 70

79

88

56 57

69

76

Circle the best estimate for the answer to:
69 + 32

190 220 180 100

4 5
+ 8 3

2 1 + 3 =

3 3 - 1 =
Write + or - in the circles.

7 5 2 = 2 17 9

9 6 4 = 5 2 8

9
x 6

8
x 9

9 6
- 6 2

4 24 3 27

4 1 + 5 =

9 27

4 + = 31
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909
- 566

014
- 402

752
+ 996

340,1
- 731

955
+ 047

041
+ 445

543,1
- 418

632
+ 307

666
+ 556

102,1
- 025

573,1
- 979

843
+ 645

764,1
- 417

995
+ 233

271,1
- 722

180,1
- 086

549
+ 562

872
+ 737

725
+ 569

843
+ 527

759
+ 911

140,1
- 383

057,1
- 958

241,1
- 965

759
+ 833

996
- 544

209
+ 613

088
- 127

804
+ 205

929
- 477

181
+ 582

480,1
- 991

572,1
- 847

003,1
- 374

124
+ 736

7
+ 8

+ 8

- 9

+ 2

+ 3

91
+

82
+ 2

+ 7

- 3

43
+

83
-

33
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Complete the number bonds puzzle.  Fill in the missing boxes with the numbers 1 through 
29.  You can repeat and use any of those numbers. You do not have to use all the numbers.

16 9

1

17 9

21

18 3

1

1
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What is missing?

96 x 0 x 10 + 11.05 - 12 + 9.07 - 12 = 161 x 

Amanda took home some pictures she drew at school.  She found tape to put the pictures 

on the wall in her room.  Each picture needed four pieces of tape.  She used 80 inches of 

tape.  Wow!  That's a lot of tape.  How many pictures did she put up.  Oh, wait.  You don't 

have enough information.  Each piece of tape was 5 inches.

Jason is bored, so he decides to start coloring the outside sidewalk.  Would you believe 

every 15 minutes he goes through 11 pieces of chalk.  That's a lot of chalk!  After 3 hours his 

arms are so tired he quits.  How much chalk did Jason use?
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Round each number to the nearest hundred.

Draw a line to match each problem with the same answer.

929

187

577

524

831

217

871

512

553

841

962

728

188

121

445

965

114

733

226

389

4 - 2 + 1 Round 65 to the nearest 10. What number multiplied by 
two is sixteen?

Circle the even numbers.

49   62   80   66

87   51   48   53   54

35   69   42   88

Fill in the missing 

addition or subtraction 

operations.

6  4  1 = 9

5  2  3 = 10

N,  ,   L,  N,  N,  L,  N, 

 N,  L,  N,  N,  L
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Some blocks are missing.  Draw blocks so that the scale picture makes sense.Be careful - 
you might not need to draw blocks on one of the scales.
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Circle the number that is 
largest.

22,000    20,200

20,020    20,002

Circle the number that is 
smallest.

9,050    9,005

9,500

In nine hours it will be 
midnight.  What time is it 
now?

Make your own 

equation.

 + 8 = 

Write this number:
6 hundreds, 5 thousands

Write this number:
2 tens, 5 hundreds, 3 ones

Anna has a bowl.  She puts 
11 dimes into the bowl.  
David sees the bowl and 
takes 3 dimes.  How much 
money (in cents) is left in 
the bowl?

April has a bowl.  She puts 
24 pennies into the bowl.  
Alex sees the bowl and 
takes 6 pennies.  How 
much money (in cents) is 
left in the bowl?

11,  22,  ,   44,  55,  

66,  77,  88,  99

A teacher arranges desks.  
She puts 4 desks in each 
row.  There are 3 rows.  
How many desks are there?

How many even numbers 
are there between 24 and 
37?

Fill in the missing 

addition or subtraction 

operations.

7  4  3  3 = 9

8  6  3  4 = 1

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of January 23
MathWorksheets.com

Fill in the blanks by adding the two numbers below each hexagon.

11

6 5

10

6

24

6 5 8

27

6 9 3

21

8 3 7

24

4 8 4

15

4 2 7

13

3 2 6

8 + = 10 9 + = 14 16 + = 23 4 + = 6

5 + = 13 16 + = 26 14 + = 27 6 + = 25
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Complete each analogy with the best word.

friend right
Missing in Action heat

sand Mount Olympus
gate leader
Argo girl

country Atlantis
sandals gloves
winter top

United States : nation ::

President : 

ocean : water ::

beach : 

house : door ::

fence : 

marketplace : agora ::

home of the gods : 

mountains : hiking boots ::

beach : 

jacket : fall ::

coat : 

etc. : et cetera ::

MIA : 

brother : boy ::

sister : 

clouds : rain ::

sun : 

west : left ::

east : 

GN S H E S I Y D T H G I L I
T N P E N K C I S P I N AC H
U T R NWDO B O R R OW I P
N I I I N E O P S U R F I NG
C R N S J T K H O TWD L R R
O E G L E U I R T S X S T AO
V S OA VC E E WJ R A N E C
E NC DO S R GO L R N A H D
R R E N H I WA R D T D L P O
ON A A S N L C T Y K S P U E
O S N S U G E OHWGA T E L
H E T R E E AM U I E R I G P
GW L R H R D E N NM A E H M
WA E T T S E D D T HW L O E
I T M U L E R Y E E T AC N T
NCO R A H R E R R G I A K E
D H N T R R E E L P O E P T G
AWA T E R E E L T H G I R I
G K D N I K S N R R C E L S R
L E E W T H E A T S Y AWA L

DRAW HONK OCEAN
PLANT SKY SPINACH
CUT LEADER SKIN
BORROW SINGERS SPRING
TEMPLE WATCH SANDALS
HEAT THUNDER TREE
WINTER WIND RIGHT
GATE HOT TIRES
COMEDY LEMONADE
WATER HEN SAND HEAR
UNCOVER PEOPLE GIRL
LIGHT SURFING SHOVE
COOKIE
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How many times
do you need to spin?

I needed to spin
time(s) to finish the page.

1 + 1 =

9 + 5 =

5 + 9 =

2 + 3 =

6 + 5 =

7 + 7 =

3 + 5 =

8 + 5 =

4 + 8 =

Spin fidget spinner.  Quick! I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

9 + 6 = 9 + 4 = 7 + 3 = 3 + 8 = 6 + 9 =

9 + 8 = 8 + 6 = 9 + 6 = 8 + 3 = 5 + 8 =

5 + 3 = 3 + 4 = 4 + 4 = 9 + 3 = 7 + 6 =

4 + 7 = 6 + 8 = 6 + 7 = 8 + 3 = 4 + 9 =

8 + 4 = 7 + 8 = 4 + 8 = 8 + 5 = 8 + 4 =

5 + 5 = 6 + 8 = 9 + 5 = 5 + 6 = 9 + 4 =

7 + 4 = 8 + 9 = 9 + 8 = 6 + 5 = 6 + 6 =

4 + 9 = 5 + 4 = 7 + 9 = 5 + 9 = 3 + 7 =

34

33 1

50

37

66

55

47

9

59

30

9 + 5 = 4 + 8 = 9 + 4 = 8 + 4 = 9 + 9 =

3 + 4 = 4 + 5 = 9 + 6 = 6 + 3 = 8 + 3 =

6 + 8 = 7 + 5 = 8 + 9 = 9 + 8 = 7 + 8 =
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drums drip drive railroad
Each row, column, and box must have all the words from the word list.  Write in the missing 
words.

drip

drums

drip railroad

Fill in the boxes so each line equals 13.

13

- 1

13 x

65 ÷

( 1 + ) +

r e e e w k n b s n
e s r w m e n d e l
s b b e n d n o n n
d s p e n d d e d i
s c f r i e n d e l
o d d h s f d d w n
s z k e n b l e n d
l d m w e e k e n d

How many -END words can you find in the 
word search?  Write the words you find.

blend

3 8
+ 1 9

Count by 5s.

63 73

word root circum can mean around circumvent, circumvention, circumventive

Circle the even numbers.
137 54 135 39
46 80 70 74
77 35 37 62

20 + = 34

5 + = 29
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